
Electa Quinney 2023-2024 School Supply List
We understand school supplies can be costly. Please feel comfortable purchasing off-brand items for your child. If you need help with

school supplies, please contact your individual school to hear about available resources.

Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4

Please Label All Items

2 Boxes Classic Colored Markers
1 Box of Crayons – 24 or 48 Count
1 Box Colored Pencils – 12 Count
24 #2 Ticonderoga Pencils-Sharpened
1 - Pink Pearl Eraser
2 Large or 4 Small Glue Sticks
8 Black EXPO Dry Erase Markers-Chisel
Tip
1 Clean Sock or Dry Erase Eraser
1 Red Pen
3 Plastic Two-Pocket Folders with Metal
Clasps inside – NOT BLACK
2WIDE Ruled Composition Books
1 Primary Fiskars Scissors (Not Blunt Tip)
1 Plastic Supply Box (8”x4”x2”)
1 Pair Headphones (No Earbuds please)
A - H - 1 Box of Gallon Ziplock Bags
I - P - 2 Large boxes of Facial Tissue
Q - Z - 2 rolls of paper towel
1 Backpack Without Wheels
1 Art Shirt (Large, Easy to Put on) – Write
Child’s Name in Marker on the Front and
Back of the Shirt – You May Use Last
Year’s Shirt
Tennis Shoes (Put Child’s Name on
These - They Remain in School)
1 Computer Mouse
ART 1 box of gallon bags
ART 1 Pack of black extra fine point
sharpies

Please Label All Items

1 Scissors (That Fit Your Child’s
Hand-They’ve Grown)
2 Large Glue Sticks
1 Black Sharpie Marker
1 Large Pink Eraser
36 #2 Pencils, Sharpened (Ticonderoga
Preferred)
1 Red Pen
1 Clean Sock or Dry Erase Eraser
1 Plastic Pencil Box About 8” x 5” in Size
1 Box of Crayons (24-48 count)
1 Box Colored pencils (12)-sharpened
1 Box of Classic Colored Markers
6 Black Dry Erase Markers (Fine Tip)
1 Highlighter
5 Plastic Two-Pocket Folders with Metal
Clasps inside
2 Composition Books -Wide-Ruled
1 3-Subject Notebook
3 Package Post-It Notes 3” x 3”
2 - Large Boxes of Facial Tissues
1 Backpack Without Wheels
1 Art Shirt (Large, Easy to Put on) – Write
Child’s Name in Marker on the Front and
Back of the Shirt – You May Use Last
Year’s Shirt
1 Elmers Glue stick for ART (not re-stick)
1 Pack of black sharpies ART
Tennis Shoes (Put Child’s Name on
These - They Remain in School)
1 Pair Headphones, No Earbuds
1 Computer Mouse (optional)

Please Label All Items

48 #2 Pencils, Sharpened (Sanford,
Dixon or Ticonderoga Preferred)
1 Scissors
2 Large Glue Sticks
1 Box of Wide Line Markers – Basic
Colors (Please No Bold or Pastel)
1 Box Colored Pencils (12)-Sharpened
2 Highlighters (different colors, if possible)
12 Black Dry Erase Markers
1 Clean Sock or Dry Erase Eraser
4 Two Pocket Plain Folders (1 Red, 1
Blue,1 Green, and 1 Yellow) (3-Hole
Punched, Without Fasteners)
2 Plastic or Laminated Folders
3 Spiral Notebooks –Wide-Ruled (1 Red,
1 Blue, 1 Green)
1 Three Subject Notebook
3 Package Post-It Notes - 3” x 3” 90
sheets each – No Pop-Ups
2 Large Boxes of Facial Tissues
1 Roll paper toweling
1 Pencil Box
1 Pack Wide-Ruled Loose Leaf Paper
1 Backpack Without Wheels
1 Art Shirt (Large, Easy to Put on) – Write
Child’s Name in Marker on the Front and
Back of the Shirt – You May Use Last
Year’s Shirt
1 Pack of black sharpies ART
1 box of broad tip crayola markers (any
color pack works)
Tennis Shoes (Put Child’s Name on
These - They Remain in School)
1 Pair Headphones, No Earbuds
1 Computer Mouse (optional)


